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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 1 APR 2013
NED -Netherlands

Shoots/

Pos

Height

Catches m/ftin

BARBIER Zoe
BARTON Glynis

BOS Bianka

de GRAAF Jessica

de JONG Mieneke
EVEN Emily

HAMERS Kayleigh
HUISMAN Hilde
KEIJZER Cloe
MARTENS Myrthe
SCHIPPER Jose
TEGELAAR Jessie
TJIN-A-TON Nicky

van BASTEN Jule

van de KRAAK Demi
van den BESSELAAR Kimberley
van der LINDEN Nancy
van der ZANDE Anne
van LEEUWEN Claudia
van LEEUWEN Maritza
van NES Bieke
WIELENGA Savine
WORTEL Britt
ZIJLSTRA Nadia
ZWARTHOED Julie
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Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

1.68 /56"
1.78/510"
1.78/510"
1.77 /510"
1.71/57"
1.63/54"
1.60/53"
173/58"
1.66/5'5"
162/54"
174/59"
1.78/510"
155/51"
1.68 /56"
1.66/5'5"
1.65/5'5"
176/59"
1.71/57"
1.83/610"
170/ 57"
1.77/510"
1.75/59"
1.63/54"
151/ 411"
169/57"

57 /126
70/154
68 /150
80/176
70/ 154
56 /123
55/121
59/130
771170
63 /139
771170
70/154
45/99
50/110
53/117
50/110
68 /150
54 /119
70/154
67 /148
57 /126
67 /148
55/121
53 /117
70/154

Date of Birth

11 FEB 1995
17 NOV 1986
15 DEC 1994
1 FEB 1990
24 APR 1995
3 SEP 1994
10 JUN 1997
13 JUN 1996
2 JUL 1992
16 JUN 1985
27 AUG 1986
30 MAY 1987
19 NOV 1995
19 MAY 1997
25 MAR 1997
7 AUG 1995
22 OCT 1972
7 MAR 1996
11 MAR 1989
4 SEP 1990
17 SEP 1995
27 FEB 1989
10 FEB 1997
24 OCT 1989
25 SEP 1994

Zoetermeer Panthers
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Zoetermeer Panthers
Hoorn Rhinos

Hijs Hokij Wolves
Millbrook School
Tilburg Trappers
Friesland Flyers

Vita Hasten Norrkoping
Geleen Smoke Eaters
Gijs Bears Groningen
Leiden Lions

Utrecht Dragons
Utrecht Dragons
Utrecht Dragons
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Eindhoven Kemphanen
Hijs Hokij Wolves
Zoetermeer Panthers
Dordrecht Lions
Zoetermeer Panthers
Amsterdam Tigers
Friesland Flyers
Geleen Smoke Eaters

Date of Birth

Head Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
General Manager:
Assistant Coach:

van de KRAAK Willem
van SOEST Lonneke
THEEUWEN Suzanne
van der MEER Michel
van LEEUWEN Jolanda
GALLAGHER Ray

Citizenship
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
CAN

16 MAY 1964
16 FEB 1968
24 AUG 1982
22 SEP 1980
24 JUN 1959
12 MAY 1968

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in

this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK
No Jersey Number Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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